
Program Lab Fee Tech Fee Supplies Kit Uniform Work books Tool Rental Dues Total   
009-Lab SCC 001-1890 009-9002 009-9002 009-9002 009-9004 009-Lab SCC 200

Animal Science $100.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40.00 $200.00 $25.00 $390.00
Auto Body Technology 1 $20.00 $25.00 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 $17.50 $141.00
Auto Service Technology 1 $20.00 $25.00 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $17.50 $166.00
Building & Property Trades 1 $30.00 $25.00 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $70.00 $17.50 $146.00
Business Ownership 1 $100.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29.00 $154.00
Construction Trades (Carpentry) 1 $75.00 $25.00 $3.50 $0.00 $10.00 $17.00 $50.00 $17.50 $198.00
Cosmetology 1 $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 $561.68 $0.00 $234.80 $10.00 $17.50 $848.98
Criminal Justice 1 $0.00 $25.00 $3.50 $0.00 $170.00 $0.00 $25.00 $17.50 $241.00
Culinary Arts 1 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00 $70.00 $50.00 $5.00 $450.00
Diesel Ag. Technology 1 $110.00 $25.00 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $163.50
Early Childhood Education 1 $100.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17.50 $142.50
Electrical Trades 1 $100.00 $25.00 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00 $350.00 $25.00 $17.50 $521.00
Fire & EMS $0.00 $25.00 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00 $142.00 $100.00 $17.50 $288.00
Graphic Design & Marketing $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.00 $17.50 $72.50
Hospitality Services 1  $40.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 $40.00 $17.50 $157.50
HVAC/ Plumbing 1 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00 $15.00 $17.50 $227.50
Medical Professions 1 (M)  $10.00 $25.00 $65.00 $0.00 $0.00 $79.19 $10.00 $17.50 $206.69
Networking $0.00 $25.00 $3.50 $400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $17.50 $471.00
New Media+ 1 $50.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17.50 $92.50
Nursing Technologies 1 (A)  $0.00 $25.00 $65.00 $0.00 $0.00 $80.79 $10.00 $17.50 $198.29
Power Line Technologies 1 $64.00 $25.00 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.00 $17.50 $125.00
Sports Medicine 1 $26.25 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17.50 $68.75
Welding 1 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42.00 $35.25 $200.00 $17.50 $469.75

Program Lab Fee Tech Fee Supplies Kit Uniform Work books Tool Rental Dues Total   
Auto Body Technology 2 $20.00 $25.00 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 $17.50 $141.00
Auto Service Technology 2 $20.00 $25.00 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $17.50 $166.00
Building & Property Trades 2 $30.00 $25.00 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $70.00 $17.50 $146.00
Business Ownership 2 $100.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29.00 $154.00
CBI $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.00 $0.00 $8.00 $48.00
Construction Trades (Carpentry) 2 $0.00 $25.00 $3.50 $15.00 $0.00 $17.00 $0.00 $17.50 $78.00
Cosmetology 2 $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 $131.72 $0.00 $99.00 $10.00 $17.50 $283.22
Criminal Justice 2 $0.00 $25.00 $3.50 $0.00 $170.00 $0.00 $25.00 $17.50 $241.00
Culinary Arts 2 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 $75.00 $75.00 $0.00 $50.00 $5.00 $380.00
Diesel Ag Technology 2 $110.00 $25.00 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $163.50
Early Childhood Education 2 $100.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17.50 $142.50
Electrical Trades 2 $110.00 $25.00 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 $25.00 $17.50 $231.00
Fire & EMS $0.00 $25.00 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00 $198.50 $100.00 $17.50 $344.50
Graphic Design 2 $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.00 $17.50 $72.50
Hospitality Services 2 $40.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 $40.00 $17.50 $157.50
HVAC/ Plumbing 2 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.00 $17.50 $207.50
Medical Professions 2 (M) $10.00 $25.00 $84.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.96 $10.00 $17.50 $157.46
Networking $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $17.50 $192.50
New Media+ 2 $50.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17.50 $92.50
Nursing Technologies 2 (A) $0.00 $25.00 $65.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16.00 $10.00 $17.50 $133.50
Power Line Technologies 2 $64.00 $25.00 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.00 $17.50 $125.00
Sports Medicine 2 $26.25 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17.50 $68.75
Welding 2 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42.00 $35.25 $200.00 $17.50 $469.75

Tri-County Career Center
High School Program Fees for 2025-26 School Year


	FEES

